
Lewisham Cemeteries Fees and Charges 2024/25

Private Graves, Grave Purchase Fee Resident Non Resident Comments

Woodland/ Lawn Grave non-border £2,487 £6,394

Lawn Grave Border £2,990 £7,694

Full Memorial non-border £3,419 £8,786

Full Memorial Border £3,766 £9,898

Brockley Cemetery Full Memorial Border Grave £3,231 N/A Includes first interment

Grade 1 Site of Borough Conservation .

Burial Vault, Brockley Cemetery incl. Standard Memorial £3,987 £6,141

Grave for a Child or Cremated Remains £1,479 £4,251  Half size grave 

Chambers & Sleeves

Grave Sleeve £787 £787

Chamber Grave - additional fee Quote Quote

Shroud Burial - additional fee £490 £490

Chapel & Sundries

Use of Chapel £147 £147

Use of Chapel - double time £296 £296

Hire of Cemetery Chapel for Remembrance Event £650 £650 (2hr self service)

Organist £92 £92

Use of Organ £35 £35

Transfer of Ownership/ Assignment (RoB With Probate) £85 £85

Transfer of Ownership (RoB- No Probate) £140 £140

Late/ over run fee per 15 minutes £59 £59

Digging/ Interment Fee - Private Graves

Digging/ Interment Fee £2,296 £6,827

Caskets & Large Coffins 2' 4" wide and over £128 £441

Burial Vault Opening Fee £1,991 £1,991

Interment fee Cremated Remains £354 £1,020 Mon-Friday

Interment fee Cremated Remains £544 £1,148 Saturday

Interment fee Cremated Remains £715 £1,253 Sunday

Interment fee for a Child under 2 years of age No Fee £378

Interment fee for a Child Over 2 but Under 16 years No Fee £1,989

Saturday Burial Supplement £984 £1,969 Latest service 11am

Sunday Burial Supplement £1,312 £2,626 Latest service 11am

Saturday Burial Supplement with chapel £1,312 £2,626 Latest service 11am

Sunday Burial Supplement with chapel £1,484 £2,961 Latest service 11am

Memorial Fees

Permit fee £381 £1,394

Additional Inscription £107 £314

Memorial Take off and Put Back £423 £423

Memorial Safety Inspection £98 £98

Memorial Clean/Repair Quote Quote

Level/ Refix Memorial No Fee No Fee Permit still required

Public Graves

Interment Fee £1,014 N/A No fee increase 

Memorial Fee £82 N/A 

Exhumation Fee

Exhumation £4,298 £13,546

For each additional coffin removed £1,415 £4,212

Tree Planting

Weekday £500 £500

Saturday Morning (subject to staff availability) £750 £750

Grave Marking (lasts approx 5 days)

*First marking is free but any additional markings of the same grave are charged for £30


